
2012 Summer Marching Rehearsal Dates 

 
 

Tuesday, July 10
th
 – Color Guard Rehearsal from 10:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. (Woodland). 

 

Tuesday, July 17
th
 – Color Guard Rehearsal from 10:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. (Woodland). 

 

Monday – Friday, July 23
rd
 – 27

th
 – Color Guard Camp for all Guard  

                                                          members.  

 

Tuesday, July 31
st
 – Leadership Team training with Mike Raiber.  

 

Wednesday - Friday, August 1
st 
– 3

rd
 – Summer Marching Band from 2:30 – 8:30 p.m.  

 

Monday – Friday, August 6
th
 – 10

th
 – Summer Marching Band from 2:30 - 8:30 p.m.  

 

Fall Performance Dates 

 
Thursday, August 30

th
 – Home football game (Razorback Stadium) 

 

Friday, September 14
th
 – Home football game 

 

Friday, September 21
st
 – Home football game 

 

Friday, September 28
th
 – Away football game (Springdale) 

 

Saturday, September 29
th
 – Marching Contest (Owasso, Oklahoma) 

 

Wednesday, October 3
rd
 – Homecoming Parade 

 

Friday, October 5
th
 – Home football game (homecoming) 

 

Friday, October 19
th
 – Home football game 

 

Saturday, October 20
th
 – Marching Contest (Springfield, Missouri) 

 

Tuesday, October 23
rd
 – Region marching contest  

 

Friday, October 26
th
 – Home football game (senior night) 

 

Friday, November 2
nd
 – Away football game (Bentonville) 

 

Possible playoff games on November 9
th
, November 16

th
, November 23

rd
, and December 

1
st
.  Count on these as performance dates.  


